2019 Renewal Schedule

LINE OF COVERAGE
MEDICAL, (ACTIVE RETIREES)
PPO ACTIVE

MEDICAL (ACTIVE RETIREES)
HMO ACTIVE

HMO ACTIVE

ASI MEDICAL CAPS

EE $ 734.00
EE + 1 $ 1398.00
EE + 2 $ 1788.00

CARRIER
ANTHEM - PPO
175115M095
1751 15M096
KAISER - HMO
231451
231451
ANTHEM - HMO
1751 15HO50
1751 15HO50

CURRENT RATE
SINGLE $ 829.33
TWO-PARTY $1741.57
FAMILY $2217.91
SINGLE $ 547.35
TwWO-PARTY $1094.69
FAMILY $1423.09
SINGLE $ 653.28
TWO-PARTY $1371.89
FAMILY $ 1959.86

RENEWAL RATE
SINGLE $ 881.00
TWO-PARTY $1763.00
FAMILY $ 2495.00
SINGLE $ 582.00
TwWO-PARTY $1148.00
FAMILY $1487.00
SINGLE $ 705.00
TwWO-PARTY $1410.00
FAMILY $1996.00

COST TO EMPLOYEE
$147.00
$365.00
$707.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$208.00

NEXT RENEWAL
JANUARY O1, 2019

JANUARYOT1, 2019

JANUARYO1, 2019



	Sheet1

