2019 Renewal Schedule

LINE OF COVERAGE	CARRIER	CURRENT RATE		RENEWAL RATE		COST TO EMPLOYEE	NEXT RENEWAL
MEDICAL (ACTIVE RETIREES)	ANTHEM - PPO	SINGLE	\$ 829.33	SINGLE	\$ 881.00	\$147.00	JANUARY 01, 2019
PPO ACTIVE	175115M095	Two-Party	\$1741.57	Two-Party	\$1763.00	\$365.00	
	175115M096	FAMILY	\$2217.91	FAMILY	\$ 2495.00	\$707.00	
MEDICAL (ACTIVE RETIREES)	Kaiser - HMO	SINGLE	\$ 547.35	SINGLE	\$ 582.00	\$0.00	JANUARY 01, 2019
HMO ACTIVE	231451	Two-Party	\$1094.69	Two-Party	\$1148.00	\$0.00	
	231451	FAMILY	\$1423.09	FAMILY	\$1487.00	\$0.00	
HMO ACTIVE	ANTHEM - HMO	SINGLE	\$ 653.28	SINGLE	\$ 705.00	\$0.00	JANUARY 01, 2019
	175115H050	Two-Party	\$1371.89	Two-Party	\$1410.00	\$12.00	
	175115H050	FAMILY	\$ 1959.86	FAMILY	\$1996.00	\$208.00	

ASI MEDICAL CAPS

EE \$ 734.00 EE + 1 \$ 1398.00 EE + 2 \$ 1788.00